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OBtk ir

HEITEH(E/B)

FEITEERE (km/H)

FrE R (R /8)

EITEE(MH/B)

EEIIA (FH/8)

ZE (%)

OXRE#

HEITEH(E/B)

FE1TIEEE (km/H)

AT E R (BFRE/8)

HEITER(A/8)

EEWA(H/B)

ZE (%)

130

6.67

23,8270
MH28EEfE
2,946.6
MH28EEfE
12.37
MH28EEfE

153

6.17

25,4981
MH28E EfE
1,489.7
XH28EEE
5.84

MH28E EfE

[5AX%ET]
bR EEEST

6.8
(SE]1&K11

99

4.49

21,856.3

1,602.5

7.33

[5AXKET]
bSEREETT
5.9

125

5.09

22,1314

1,265.1

5.74

clt & (b-a)

A 42

A 31

A 218

A 19707

A 13441

cH&(b-a)

0.9

A 28

A 108

A 3366.7

A 2246

KEFBETRN—ATEEETLSE. 2BRIRE 5 TH 905/ FEDIHEN A

Fnd,



